
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   SUNY Oswego 302  295       597  +21 
1  2   St. John Fisher 300  298       598  +22 
3  3   Utica College 312  309       621  +45 
4  4   Nazareth College 321  307       628  +52 
5  5   Stevens Inst. of Technology 327  316       643  +67 
6  6   Elmira College 346  347       693  +117 
7  7   SUNY Potsdam 360  348       708  +132 
8  8   Sage College  362  353       715  +139 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 SUNY Oswego 302 295 597

1 Sean Paul Owen (1) 72 73 145

8 Erik Schleicher (2) 79 73 152

T9 Daniel Mort (6) 76 77 153

T12 Ryan Fecco (4) 84 72 156

14 Corey Marshall (3) 75 83 158

T29 Jackson Mordaunt (5) 83 87 170

2 St. John Fisher 300 298 598

2 Colin McGaugh (5) 75 73 148

3 Andrew Fedele (3) 71 78 149

T4 Mike Long (4) 76 74 150

T9 Chris Thompson (1) 80 73 153

T12 Nick Calabrese (2) 78 78 156

19 Andrew Card (6) 83 79 162

3 Utica College 312 309 621

T4 Patrick Coughlin (1) 75 75 150

7 Brandon Young (3) 76 75 151

15 Joe Miga (2) 81 78 159

T20 Christopher Netto (5) 82 81 163

26 Mason Munger (4) 80 87 167

T35 Casey Rich (6) 87 89 176

4 Nazareth College 321 307 628

T4 Jake Costa (1) 78 72 150

11 Andrew Fleischman (3) 80 75 155

16 Ian Brotherton (6) 79 81 160

T20 Jeff Gurbacki (5) 84 79 163

T32 Dominic Cicchetti (2) 92 81 173

T32 Bryce Dorough (4) 88 85 173

5 Stevens Inst. of Technology 327 316 643

T17 Jack Doherty (1) 83 78 161

T20 Brandon Wei (6) 79 84 163

T24 AJ Iacobellis (2) 82 83 165

T27 Luke Labenski (4) 83 85 168

31 Vincent Cortese (3) 92 79 171

34 Tyler Balkema (5) 99 76 175

6 Elmira College 346 347 693

T17 Matt McGaugh (2) 79 82 161

T27 Nicholas Neary (3) 81 87 168

37 Charl Pretorius (1) 92 86 178

40 Ryan Blais (5) 94 92 186

43 Darien Perez (6) 95 98 193

47 Hunter Babcock (4) 0 0 0

7 SUNY Potsdam 360 348 708

T29 Devin Caples (4) 83 87 170

T35 Andrew Scuncio (5) 91 85 176

38 Vincent Guimond (2) 89 90 179

39 Dylan Estal (3) 97 87 184

41 Jack Corcoran (1) 100 89 189
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Sage College 362 353 715

23 Blake Pritchard (1) 81 83 164

T24 Tyler Schnaible (2) 85 80 165

42 Jared Almy (4) 99 93 192

44 Aidan O'Neil (3) 97 97 194

45 Adam Parker (6) 116 109 225

46 Austin Laverty (5) 119 112 231
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Sean Paul Owen  SUNY Oswego  72  73       145  +1   
T3 2   Colin McGaugh  St. John Fisher  75  73       148  +4   
1 3   Andrew Fedele  St. John Fisher  71  78       149  +5   

T9 T4   Jake Costa  Nazareth College  78  72       150  +6   
T3 T4   Patrick Coughlin  Utica College  75  75       150  +6   
T6 T4   Mike Long  St. John Fisher  76  74       150  +6   
T6 7   Brandon Young  Utica College  76  75       151  +7   
T11 8   Erik Schleicher  SUNY Oswego  79  73       152  +8   
T6 T9   Daniel Mort  SUNY Oswego  76  77       153  +9   
T15 T9   Chris Thompson  St. John Fisher  80  73       153  +9   
T15 11   Andrew Fleischman  Nazareth College  80  75       155  +11   
T28 T12   Ryan Fecco  SUNY Oswego  84  72       156  +12   
T9 T12   Nick Calabrese  St. John Fisher  78  78       156  +12   
T3 14   Corey Marshall  SUNY Oswego  75  83       158  +14   
T18 15   Joe Miga  Utica College  81  78       159  +15   
T11 16   Ian Brotherton  Nazareth College  79  81       160  +16   
T11 T17   Matt McGaugh  Elmira College  79  82       161  +17   
T23 T17   Jack Doherty  Stevens Inst. of Technology  83  78       161  +17   
T23 19   Andrew Card  St. John Fisher  83  79       162  +18   
T28 T20   Jeff Gurbacki  Nazareth College  84  79       163  +19   
T21 T20   Christopher Netto  Utica College  82  81       163  +19   
T11 T20   Brandon Wei  Stevens Inst. of Technology  79  84       163  +19   
T18 23   Blake Pritchard  Sage College  81  83       164  +20   
30 T24   Tyler Schnaible  Sage College  85  80       165  +21   

T21 T24   AJ Iacobellis  Stevens Inst. of Technology  82  83       165  +21   
T15 26   Mason Munger  Utica College  80  87       167  +23   
T18 T27   Nicholas Neary  Elmira College  81  87       168  +24   
T23 T27   Luke Labenski  Stevens Inst. of Technology  83  85       168  +24   
T23 T29   Jackson Mordaunt  SUNY Oswego  83  87       170  +26   
T23 T29   Devin Caples  SUNY Potsdam  83  87       170  +26   
T35 31   Vincent Cortese  Stevens Inst. of Technology  92  79       171  +27   
32 T32   Bryce Dorough  Nazareth College  88  85       173  +29   

T35 T32   Dominic Cicchetti  Nazareth College  92  81       173  +29   
T42 34   Tyler Balkema  Stevens Inst. of Technology  99  76       175  +31   
31 T35   Casey Rich  Utica College  87  89       176  +32   
34 T35   Andrew Scuncio  SUNY Potsdam  91  85       176  +32   

T35 37   Charl Pretorius  Elmira College  92  86       178  +34   
33 38   Vincent Guimond  SUNY Potsdam  89  90       179  +35   

T40 39   Dylan Estal  SUNY Potsdam  97  87       184  +40   
38 40   Ryan Blais  Elmira College  94  92       186  +42   
44 41   Jack Corcoran  SUNY Potsdam  100  89       189  +45   

T42 42   Jared Almy  Sage College  99  93       192  +48   
39 43   Darien Perez  Elmira College  95  98       193  +49   

T40 44   Aidan O'Neil  Sage College  97  97       194  +50   

45 45   Adam Parker  Sage College  116  109       225  +81 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

46 46   Austin Laverty  Sage College  119  112       231  +87   
47 -    Hunter Babcock  Elmira College  D  D       -     -      
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